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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
SYCAMORE, SYCAMORE TWP.

SECS 18 & 19 T.1S. R.15E.
PIN OWNER

37-0050-0060-00 SYCAMORE BD OF EDUCATION
37-0055-0060-00 THE VILLAGE OF SYCAMORE
37-0060-0060-00 THE VILLAGE OF SYCAMORE
37-0060-0060-01 BOARD OF TTEES FOR THE CRANE
37-0065-0060-00 THE VILLAGE OF SYCAMORE
37-0065-0060-01 BOARD OF TTEES FOR THE CRANE
37-0070-0060-00 VILLAGE OF SYCAMORE
37-0075-0060-00 VILLAGE OF SYCAMORE
37-0080-0060-00 KUBACKI WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL
37-0190-0000-00 MARGRAF MICHELLE J
37-0190-0100-00 SYCAMORE EVENT CENTER LLC
37-0900-0100-00 SYCAMORE EVENT CENTER LLC
37-2645-0000-00 BALLIET KURT R & TARA S JTS
37-2645-0100-00 BEIDELSCHIES SUSAN M
37-2650-0000-00 BEIDELSCHIES SUSAN M
37-2655-0000-00 BEIDELSCHIES SUSAN M
37-2660-0000-00 ARREDONDO THOMAS & ERICA JTS
37-2665-0000-00 WARD DONALD L & ELIZABETH K JTS
37-2670-0000-00 CAUDILL HAROLD P & EMMA L
37-2675-0000-00 CAUDILL HAROLD P & EMMA L
37-2680-0000-00 CAUDILL HAROLD P & EMMA L
37-2685-0000-00 CAUDILL HAROLD P & EMMA L
37-2690-0000-00 ROLOC HOLDINGS LLC
37-2695-0000-00 ROLOC HOLDINGS LLC
37-2700-0000-00 ROLOC HOLDINGS LLC
37-2700-0100-00 SYCAMORE TELEPHONE COMPANY
37-2705-0000-00 SYCAMORE TELEPHONE COMPANY
37-2710-0000-00 SYCAMORE TELEPHONE COMPANY
37-2715-0000-00 SYCAMORE TELEPHONE COMPANY
37-2720-0000-00 SYCAMORE TELEPHONE COMPANY
37-2725-0000-00 MCLAUGHLIN DAVID J & LORI L JTS
37-2730-0000-00 MCLAUGHLIN DAVID J & LORI L JTS
37-2735-0000-00 MCLAUGHLIN DAVID J & LORI L JTS
37-2740-0000-00 PAULEY CECILIN K
37-2745-0000-00 PAULEY CECILIN K
37-2750-0000-00 PAULEY CECILIN K
37-2755-0000-00 PAULEY CECILIN K
37-2760-0000-00 PAULEY CECIL K
37-2765-0000-00 PAULEY CECIL K
37-2770-0000-00 PAULEY CECIL K
37-2775-0000-00 HOLMAN FRANKLIN A ETAL
37-2775-0000-00 HOLMAN FRANKLIN A ETAL
37-2775-0000-00 HOLMAN FRANKLIN A ETAL
37-2775-0000-00 HOLMAN FRANKLIN A ETAL
37-2775-0100-00 WALTON ELLEN R
37-2780-0000-00 WALTON ELLEN R
37-2800-0000-00 HOLMAN JOHN R & ADA R
37-2805-0000-00 GAGNON JOHN P & KAREN L JTS
37-2810-0000-00 HOOPER STEPHANIE M
37-2815-0000-00 FEASEL SHIRLEY A LE ETAL
37-2820-0000-00 HANNAM MAXINE C LIFE ESTATE
37-2825-0000-00 FEASEL SHIRLEY A LE ETAL
37-2830-0000-00 FEASEL SHIRLEY A LE ETAL
37-2835-0000-00 SYCAMORE TELEPHONE COMPANY
37-2840-0000-00 SYCAMORE TELEPHONE COMPANY
37-2845-0000-00 SYCAMORE TELEPHONE COMPANY
37-2850-0000-00 ROMANKO LORNE W & BETTY J
37-2855-0000-00 ROMANKO LORNE W & BETTY J
37-2860-0000-00 FRISCH TRAVIS W
37-2865-0000-00 FRISCH TRAVIS W
37-2870-0000-00 DUNLAP WILLIAM H
37-2875-0000-00 ELWOOD LEO W JR & NICOLE A
37-2880-0000-00 BROWN SUSAN M TRUSTEE
37-2885-0000-00 DUNLAP WILLIAM HARRISON
37-2890-0000-00 BROWN SUSAN M TRUSTEE
37-2945-0000-00 FONDRIEST DESARI L
37-2950-0000-00 FONDRIEST DESARI L
37-2955-0000-00 FOX DONALD & MARY LOU JTS
37-2960-0000-00 FEASEL SHIRLEY A LE ETAL
37-2965-0000-00 FEASEL SHIRLEY A LE ETAL
37-2970-0000-00 FEASEL SHIRLEY A LE ETAL
37-2975-0000-00 FEASEL SHIRLEY A LE ETAL
37-2980-0000-00 DUNLAP WILLIAM H
37-2985-0000-00 DUNLAP WILLIAM H
37-2990-0000-00 DUNLAP WILLIAM H
37-2995-0000-00 ALTERNATIVE INVESTING LLC
37-3000-0000-00 HILL SHARLET M
37-3005-0000-00 HILL SHARLET M
37-3015-0000-00 GRACIA CAROLYN L

PIN OWNER
37-3020-0000-00 F A DAGER TRUSTEE
37-3025-0000-00 STOWERS JAMES R
37-3030-0000-00 STOWERS JAMES R


